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201702010000
38940

02/01/2017
10:41:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KICKER
DOUGLAS E

7 130 Lot#:108
Book:7 Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

201702150000
55040

02/15/2017
12:00:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OLIVE
RUSSELL C

Instr
#:20080905000
354000

201702070000
46220

02/07/2017
08:51:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIZE
BRANDON W

11 23 Lot#:43
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201702070000
46240

02/07/2017
09:02:24

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOULER
DAVID ERIC

12 21 Lot#:48
Book:12 Pg:21
Sub:WOODVA
LE

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:10 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Sub:TOWN OF
WILTON

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 123 Lot#:3 Blk:265
Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:CALERA
TOWN OF
RESURVEY

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:11 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:12 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702090000
48810

02/09/2017
11:13:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCORMICK
ROGER A

Instr
#:20100607000
178040

201702090000
48820

02/09/2017
11:13:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS JAMES
R

Instr
#:20130520000
206020

201702220000
62150

02/22/2017
08:33:07

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN
ANDREW M

7 76 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:76
Sub:WILLOW
RIDGE
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS



201702220000
62150

02/22/2017
08:33:07

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN
ANDREW M

7 76 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:76
Sub:WILLOW
RIDGE
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS

201702220000
62160

02/22/2017
08:34:47

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FURLOW
SUSAN R

35 137 Lot#:79
Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE I

201702270000
67160

02/27/2017
11:47:15

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
JACQUELINE
G

Instr
#:20080507000
187640

201702270000
67300

02/27/2017
12:08:20

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOLDING LISA
M

24 48 Lot#:326
Book:24 Pg:48
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

201702130000
52640

02/13/2017
01:28:24

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
AUNDRAE

19 26 Lot#:123
Book:19 Pg:26
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

201702090000
48830

02/09/2017
11:13:54

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
JAMES
RANDALL

Instr
#:20021121000
581510

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:10 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Sub:TOWN OF
WILTON

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:12 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:11 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 123 Lot#:3 Blk:265
Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:CALERA
TOWN OF
RESURVEY

201702210000
61560

02/21/2017
03:19:38

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS
CHARLES W

25 134 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:134
Sub:CEDARS

201702210000
61580

02/21/2017
03:25:10

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
DEBORAH H

16 14 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:14
Sub:HIGHPOIN
T ESTATES



201702270000
67170

02/27/2017
11:47:16

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KICKER
DOUGLAS E

Instr
#:20140828000
271110

201702270000
67310

02/27/2017
12:14:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDOLE
VALERIA M

33 151 Lot#:333
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE 1

201702280000
68730

02/28/2017
01:35:03

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
RICHARD L

11 52 Lot#:8 Book:11
Pg:52
Sub:RUSSET
BEND


