Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/02; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702010000 38940	02/01/2017 10:41:30	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KICKER DOUGLAS E			7	130		Lot#:108 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECOND SECOND PHASE
201702150000 55040	02/15/2017 12:00:36	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OLIVE RUSSELL C					Instr #:20080905000 354000	
201702070000 46220	02/07/2017 08:51:36	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIZE BRANDON W			11	23		Lot#:43 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201702070000 46240	02/07/2017 09:02:24	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOULER DAVID ERIC			12	21		Lot#:48 Book:12 Pg:21 Sub:WOODVA LE
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	21 PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:10 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	21 PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:5 Blk:2 Sub:TOWN OF WILTON
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	21 PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	21 PROPERTIES LLC			3	123		Lot#:3 Blk:265 Book:3 Pg:123 Sub:CALERA TOWN OF RESURVEY
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	21 PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:11 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	21 PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:12 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702090000 48810	02/09/2017 11:13:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCORMICK ROGER A					Instr #:20100607000 178040	
201702090000 48820	02/09/2017 11:13:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS JAMES R					Instr #:20130520000 206020	
201702220000 62150	02/22/2017 08:33:07	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN ANDREW M			7	76		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:76 Sub:WILLOW RIDGE ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS

201702220000	02/22/2017	AVADIAN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN		7	76		Lot#:3 Book:7
62150	08:33:07	CREDIT UNION			ANDREW M					Pg:76 Sub:WILLOW RIDGE ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS
201702220000 62160	02/22/2017 08:34:47	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FURLOW SUSAN R		35	137		Lot#:79 Book:35 Pg:137 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE I
201702270000 67160	02/27/2017 11:47:15	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER JACQUELINE G				Instr #:20080507000 187640	
201702270000 67300	02/27/2017 12:08:20	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOLDING LISA M		24	48		Lot#:326 Book:24 Pg:48 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 3RD SECTOR
201702130000 52640	02/13/2017 01:28:24	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS AUNDRAE		19	26		Lot#:123 Book:19 Pg:26 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE ONE
201702090000 48830	02/09/2017 11:13:54	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS JAMES RANDALL				Instr #:20021121000 581510	
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:10 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:5 Blk:2 Sub:TOWN OF WILTON
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:12 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:11 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC		3	123		Lot#:3 Blk:265 Book:3 Pg:123 Sub:CALERA TOWN OF RESURVEY
201702210000 61560	02/21/2017 03:19:38	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REYNOLDS CHARLES W		25	134		Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:134 Sub:CEDARS
201702210000 61580	02/21/2017 03:25:10	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON DEBORAH H		16	14		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:14 Sub:HIGHPOIN T ESTATES

201702270000 67170	11:47:16	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KICKER DOUGLAS E				Instr #:20140828000 271110	
201702270000 67310	02/27/2017 12:14:12	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDOLE VALERIA M		33	151		Lot#:333 Book:33 Pg:151 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE 1
		AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS RICHARD L		11	52		Lot#:8 Book:11 Pg:52 Sub:RUSSET BEND